
Sale Notice  

 

Sale of Assets and Properties owned by Ramdev PVC Products Private Limited (in Liquidation) forming 

part of Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Ahmedabad Bench, Ahmadabad has 

ordered the commencement of liquidation of Ramdev PVC Product Pvt Limited on 31/08/2023 (Copy of 

Order uploaded on the website of NCLT on 04/09/2023) under Section 33 of the Insolvency & Bankruptcy 

Code, 2016. 

The sale will be done by the undersigned through the E-Auction platform i.e., M/S National E-Governance 

Services Ltd (NeSL) having website at: https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login.  

 

Particulars of the Asset Block 

Reserve 

Price 

(In Lac) 

EMD 

Amount 

(In Lac) 

Increment

al Value 

(In Lac) 

Plant and Machinery situated at Survey No. 736-

737, Village: Tarsadi, Taluka: Mangrol, District: 

Surat, Gujarat – 394410.  

A 65.98 5 0.5 

 

All the terms and conditions are to be mandatorily referred from the website of AAA Insolvency 

Professionals LLP i.e., https://insolvencyandbankruptcy.in/10364-2/ and from the E-Auction Process 

Document, prior to submission of EMD and participation in the process. The Liquidator can be contacted 

on cirp.ramdevpvc@gmail.com and on nbazarica@gmail.com.  

SD/- 

CA Naveen Brijmohan Bazari  

Liquidator in the matter of Ramdev PVC Product Private Limited                                                          

IBBI (Regn. No- IBBI/IPA001/IP-P01312/2018-2019/12007)                                                                                                                                                                         

Address: 64, First Floor, Okhla Phase-III, New Delhi -110020    

          Email: cirp.ramdevpvc@gmail.com,  nbazarica@gmail.com  

                                                                                     Contact: 91-8800865284 

 (Mr. Raj Kumar/Mr. Mohd. Wasim) 

 

Date: 19/10/2024 

Place: New Delhi 

RAMDEV PVC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

(In Liquidation) 

Liquidator: Mr. Naveen Bazari 

Liquidator Address: 64, First Floor, Okhla Phase-III, New Delhi -110020   

Email:  cirp.ramdevpvc@gmail.com,  nbazarica@gmail.com 

assetsale1@aaainsolvency.in and assetsale2@aaainsolvency.in 

Mob. - 8800865284 (Mr. Raj Kumar/Mr. Mohd. Wasim) 

E-Auction 

Sale of Assets under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 

Date and Time of E-Auction: 20th November, 2024 from 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

        (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each) 

Last date of submission of EMD: 18th November, 2024 

Submission of Eligibility Documents by the prospective bidders:  

From 19th October, 2024 to 2nd November, 2024 

https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login
https://insolvencyandbankruptcy.in/10364-2/
mailto:cirp.ramdevpvc@gmail.com
mailto:nbazarica@gmail.com
mailto:nbazarica@gmail.com
mailto:nbazarica@gmail.com

